

Accident Care (Group) Insurance
Unique Identification No: IRDAI/HLT/SHA/P-H/V.II/102/2015-16
Policy Schedule

Policy No	: P/141211/02/2020/000951	Previous Policy No	:
Proposer's Code	: 12711007	GSTIN	: 29AAJCS4517L1ZU
Proposer's Name	: M/S.PADUA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT	SAC CODE	: 997133/Accident and Health Insurance Services
Address	: NANTHUR, MANGALORE - 575 004	Issuing Office Code	: 141211
		Issue Office Name	: Branch Office - Mangalore
	Mangalore (M Corp+OG), Dakshina Kannada, Karnataka-575004	Address	: 2nd Floor, Excell Mischief Mall, K.S.Rao Road, Mangalore - 575 001
Phone No	: 0824-2217711/9482597161/	Phone No	: 0824-4286667 / 62, 4286669 /
E-mail Id	: pduadegreecollege@gmail.com	E-mail Id	: 65 mangalore@starhealth.in
Proposer GSTIN	: -	Place of Supply	: -
Date of Inception of first policy	: 11/11/2019	Fulfiller Code	: SH40011
Renewal Year	: NEW	Intermediary Code	: BA0000010181
Receipt No	: 1048005546	Name	: IVAN CHRISTOPHER MONTEIRO
Receipt Date	: 11/11/2019	Phone	: 0824-2424005/9243300601
Premium	: Rs. 3,480/-	E-mail Id	: IVANMONTEIRO1962@ HOTMAIL.COM
CGST @9% : 313/- SGST / UGST @9% : 313/-			
Stamp Duty : Rs.10/- Total Premium : Rs. 4,106/-			
Total Premium in words	: Total Premium In Words	: As Agreed	
Period Of Insurance : From 00:00:00 Hrs On 11/11/2019		To Midnight Of: 10/11/2020	

The Risk Coverage Details

No. of Persons Covered	24
Total Sum Insured	Rs. 4800000
Total Sum Insured (in words)	Indian Rupees Forty-Eight Lakhs Only

Optional Benefit

Medical Expenses Extension	No
Hospital Cash	No
Home Convalescence	No

Sector Classification :

Urban Social	Unorganised Sector	Unorganised sector includes self-employed workers such as agricultural labourers, bidi workers, brick kiln workers, carpenters, cobblers, construction workers, fishermen, hamals, handicraft artisans, handloom and khadi workers, lady tailors, leather and tannery workers, papad makers, powerloom workers, physically handicapped self-employed persons, primary milk producers, rickshaw pullers, safai karmacharis, salt growers, seri culture workers, sugarcane cutters, tendu leaf collectors, toddy tappers, vegetable vendors, washerwomen, working women in hills, daily wagers, hired drivers and coolies or such other categories of persons.
--------------	--------------------	--

Entered by : SH5618

Place :

Date : 12/11/2019



Approved by : SH5618

For and on behalf of
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.



Health Insurance

Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy No : P/141211/02/2020/000951

In the event of the policy being taken by the Employer covering the employee(s), It is hereby declared and agreed that in the event of any claim for the 'death' of an employee covered under the policy, the benefits shall become payable to the employer, ie. the proposer, against the discharge. Such payment will discharge the Company (Insurer) from its obligation under the policy in respect of such claims.

For Employer Employee policies cover could operate or attach only in respect of risk to employees and subject to condition that such employees was in service with the insured at the time of commencement of insurance and also at the time of action.

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy shall be void abinitio (from inception).

Condition No. 4 regarding delay in payment of claim shall read as follows and not as stated in policy wordings:
"The Company shall pay interest as per Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority of India (Protection of Policyholders' Interests) Regulations, 2017, in case of delay in payment of an admitted claim under the Policy"

The insurance under this policy is subject to conditions, clauses, warranties, endorsements as per forms attached.



Entered by : SH5618

Approved by : SH5618

Place :

For and on behalf of

Date : 12/11/2019

Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.

All the amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupees.
Head Office: 1st Floor, Excel Mischief Mall, K. S. Rao Road, Mangaluru, Karnataka, Chennai - 600 034. Phone : 044-28302700/28288800 Toll Free Fax No.: 1800-425-5522
Toll Free No.: 1800-425-2255 / 1800-102-4477, CIN : U66010TN2005PLC056649 Email : support@starhealth.in Website : www.starhealth.in IRDAI Regn. No: 129

Authorised Signatory

Please see overleaf

TAX Invoice



Invoice No. : 29H048Y20P000290	Customer ID : CB0000069417
Invoice Date : 12/11/19	Policy No : P/141211/02/2020/000951
Recipient	Supplier
GSTIN : -	GSTIN : 29AAJCS4517L1ZU
Proposer's Name : M/S.PADUA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT	NAME : Star Health and Allied Insurance Co Ltd - Branch Office - Mangalore
Address : NANTHUR, MANGALORE - 575 004	Address : 2nd Floor, Excell Mischief Mall, K.S.Rao Road, Mangalore - 575 001
City : MANGALORE	City : MANGALORE
State : Karnataka	State : Karnataka
Pincode : 575004	Pincode : 575 001
Client Category : CORP	Place of Supply : 29 - Karnataka

HSN / SAC Code	Description of Service(s)	Total A	Discount B	Taxable Value C = A - B	IGST @ 18% D = C * IGST	CGST @9% E = C *CGST	UT/SGST@9% F = C *UTGST or SGST	CESS@1% G=C*Cess	Total Invoice Value H=C+D+E+F+G
997133	Insurance Services	3480	0	3480		313	313		Rs. 4106

Total Invoice Value (in Figures) : Rs. 4106
 Total Invoice Value (in Words) : Rupees Four thousand one hundred six only

Amount of Tax Subject to reverse Charge : No

Important Note:

The invoice is issued as per Section 31 of the CGST Act

In case no GSTIN or incorrect GSTIN is provided by the Proposer at Proposal stage, Star Health and Allied Insurance Co Ltd shall not be responsible for any Input Tax Credit losses and no subsequent revision of invoice will be undertaken.

E. & O.E

This is a digitally signed document and hence no physical signature is required

IRDAI Regn.No 129 Corporate Identity Number U66010TN2005PLC056649 Email ID : stargst@starhealth.in



Entered by : SH5618

Approved by : SH5618

Place :

For and on behalf of
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.

Date : 12/11/2019

Authorised Signatory

Please see overleaf



Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy No : P/141211/02/2020/000951

Particulars of the Persons covered

Sl No.	Name of the Insured person	Emp no	Gender	DOB	Age in (Yrs)	Relationship	Occupation	Risk Group	Pre Existing Disabilities	Effective		Sum Insured (Rs.)		
										From Date	To Date	Table A	Table B	Table C
1	REV. FR. ALWIN SERRAO	1	M	14/05/1971	48	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
2	ROSHAN VINCY SANTHUMAYOR	2	M	12/08/1983	36	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
3	FRAMILA MASCARENHAS	3	F	25/11/1964	54	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
4	SHRIDHARA	4	M	01/06/1981	38	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
5	RAMESH H B.	5	M	05/03/1975	44	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
6	AKSHATHA	6	F	27/06/1989	30	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
7	ZEENA TRINITA CORNELIO	7	F	24/03/1990	29	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
8	JESFRIDA PRIYA MENEZES	8	F	06/05/1991	28	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
9	PRASHANTH KEVIN D COSTA	9	M	26/03/1992	27	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
10	RAHUL	10	M	22/11/1990	28	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
11	FLAVIA VERINA LEWIS	11	F	20/07/1992	27	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
12	MITCHELL MATHIAS DIAS	12	F	30/10/1992	27	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
13	SEEMA PEREIRA	13	F	26/07/1989	30	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
14	DEENATH ALBAN DSA	14	M	16/12/1985	33	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
15	THANUJA	15	F	01/06/1984	35	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
16	RESHMA RESHAL D SOUZA	16	F	10/12/1984	34	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
17	CHRISTOPHER ALBAN D SOUZA	17	M	11/04/1985	30	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
18	HARIPRASAD	18	M	13/06/1988	31	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group II	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
19	DEENA ZITA PINTO	19	F	25/11/1979	39	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0

Entered by SH5618
Place
Date 12/11/2019

Approved by SH5618
For and on behalf of
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.



Authorized Signatory

Corporate Office : New Park Street, Valluvar Kaliam High Road, Nungambakam, Chennai - 600 034. Phone : 044-28302700 / 28288800 Toll Free Fax No. : 1800-425-5322
Toll Free No. : 1800-425-2255 / 1800-102-4477. CIN : 0660107N2000PC006649 Email : support@starhealth.in Website : www.starhealth.in (RDAI Regn. No. 129)



Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy No : PH141211/02/2020/000951

20	ALFRED VIJAY PRITO	20	M	30/04/1980	39	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
21	VINEETHA THERESE CUTINHA	21	F	22/05/1976	43	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
22	JACINTHA GRETTA PEREIRA	22	F	08/08/1975	44	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
23	ANITHA PASHAN	23	F	06/02/1976	43	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0
24	PRAMILA LAVINA CORREA	24	F	11/03/1978	41	EMPLOYEE	PROFESSIONAL	Risk Group I	NIL	11/11/2019	10/11/2020	0	200000	0

"Consolidated stamp duty paid vide challan No. CR0719003000529985 dt 17.07.2019"

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the company has/have herein to set his/their hands at Branch Office - Mangalore on 12th Day of November 2019.

STAR Health
Personal & Caring Insurance
Health Insurance Specialist



Entered by SH5618
Place
Date 12/11/2019

Approved by SH5618
For and on behalf of
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

All the amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian rupees

Corporate Office: 1, New Tank Street, Valluvar Kottam High Road, Nungambakam, Chennai - 600 034. Phone: 044-28302700 / 28288800. Toll Free Fax No: 1800-425-5322. Toll Free No: 1800-425-2255 / 1800-102-4477. CIN: U68010TN00009510096649. Email: support@starhealth.in. Website: www.starhealth.in. IRDAI Regn. No: 129.



Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited

Branch Office - Mangalore 2nd Floor, Excell Mischief Mall, K.S.Rao Road, Mangalore - 575 001, , 575 001

Advance Premium Receipt

Customer Code : CB0000069417

Received from : M/S.PADUA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Customer Address : NANTHUR, MANGALORE - 575 004

Collection No : 11-01/1048005546

Collection Date : 11/11/2019

Office Code : 141211 - Branch Office - Mangalore

Supplier GSTIN : 29AAJCS4517L1ZU

Customer GSTIN : -

Place of Supply : - State Code : -

Amount Collected : Rs. 4107 /-

Inclusive of tax :

Amount In words : Indian Rupees Four Thousand One Hundred Seven Only

Towards the Following : PREMIUM RECEIPT.

S. No.	Proposal Ref. No	Fulfiller Code	Intermediary Code	Amount Collected	Mode of Pay	Bank Name	CHQ/CC/DD No	CHQ/CC/DD Dt
1		SH40011	BA0000010181	4107	CHQ	Indian Overseas Bank (IOB)	769539	07/11/2019

For Star Health and Allied Insurance Co. Ltd

Note : Receipt Subject to realization of Cheque / DD
 This is only an evidence of receipt of money by the company
 Risk will commence once the proposal is examined and accepted

Authorized Signatory



IRDA Regn. No 129

Corporate Identity Number U66010TN2005PLC056649

Email id : info@starhealth.